206
LGO
This is a fixture model with a wide usage and application. The
light coming from multiple LED sources in LGO fixtures
passes through the opal diffuser of and provides an extremely
soft and homogeneous distribution to the environment.
Production for all types of suspended ceilings is possible.
Therefore, production is made according to the brand/
model of the suspended ceiling to be used. This fixture, like
all Litpa fixtures is highly efficient and economical.
Recessed
Luminaires
207
C0 - C180
cd/klm
C90 - C270
b
a
c
d
Beam Angle:  115°
Led: Mid Power
Color Temperature: 2700-3000-4000-5000-6500K
		      TunableWhite
Code Luminous Flux System Power Voltage Range Weight
LGO60-60/20 2.100 lm 20 W 220~240 VAC 4.5 Kg
LGO60-60/30 3.300 lm 30 W 220~240 VAC 4.5 Kg
LGO60-60/35 4.000 lm 35 W 220~240 VAC 4.5 Kg
LGO60-60/40 4.350 lm 40 W 220~240 VAC 4.5 Kg
LGO60-60/45 4.600 lm 45 W 220~240 VAC 4.5 Kg
LGO60
OFİSLED RECESSED LUMINAIRES
BOX  DIMENSIONS
65x64x14 cm
BOX WEIGHT
5 kg
Code a b c d Cut-Out
GYPSUM LGO60-60 595 mm 595 mm 60 mm 30 mm 580x580 mm
GYPSUM LGO60-120 595 mm 1195 mm 60 mm 30 mm 580x1180 mm
CLIP-IN LGO60-60 599 mm 599 mm 60 mm 30 mm -
CLIP-IN LGO60-120 599 mm 1199 mm 60 mm 30 mm -
MODULAR LGO60-60 595 mm 595 mm 60 mm 30 mm -
MODULAR LGO60-120 95 mm 1195 mm 60 mm 30 mm -

CLIP-IN LGO30-120 299 mm 1199 mm 90mm -
MODULAR LGO30-30 295 mm 295 mm 90mm -
MODULAR LGO30-60 295 mm 595 mm 90mm -
MODULAR LGO30-120 295 mm 1195 mm 90mm -
RoHS
COMPLIANT
9016
9005
Std.
Opt.
RAL CO
LO
RS
9006
Code Luminous Flux System Power Voltage Range Weight
LGO30-30/18 1.950lm 18 W 220~240 VAC 1.4Kg
LGO30-60/18 1.950lm 18 W 220~240 VAC 2.5 Kg
LGO30-120/27 2.900lm 27 W 220~240 VAC 4.5 Kg
LGO30-120/35 3.900lm 35 W 220~240 VAC 4.5 Kg
IP20
40
209
Diffuser: Micro-prismatik+opal
Driver: Included
Color Temperature: 2700-3000-4000-5000-6500K
Led: Mid Power
LGO/P (Microprismatic)
OFİSLED RECESSED LUMINAIRES
RoHS
COMPLIANT
9016
9005
Std.
Opt.
RAL CO
LO
RS
9006
Body: DKP sheet metal
C0 - C180
cd/klm
C90 - C270
Code Luminous Flux System Power Voltage Range Weight
LGO/P60-60/20 1.700 lm 20 W 220~240 VAC 4.5 Kg
LGO/P60-60/30 2.550 lm 30 W 220~240 VAC 4.5 Kg
LGO/P60-60/35 2.975lm 35 W 220~240 VAC 4.5 Kg
LGO/P60-60/40 3.400 lm 40 W 220~240 VAC 4.5 Kg
LGO/P60-60/45 3.825 lm 45 W 220~240 VAC 4.5 Kg
b
a
c
d